ADDITIONAL MECHANICAL

DAYTON
PHOENIX

stainless & plastic tollets

Features:

= Completely self-contained
m 15 gallon capacity

m Easily installed and serviced

m Offered with stainless steel
or plastic bowls

Extreme Testing
(Beyond OEM Requirements):

m Toilets were vibration tested
witha 400 pound load at 4x
above the locomotive pulse

m Static load tests of
550 pounds

m Toilets were filled to
capacity with water and
frozen at-30°F for 6 hours

Working with major railroads, engineers, service
personnel and OEMs, the Dayton-Phoenix Group has
introduced a new line of stainless steel and plastic
toilets. Our manually operated, recirculating toilets
provide a compact and efficient facility for crew
convenience without disturbing the environment.

Stainless steel or plastic models are available.

All toilets are manufactured and tested in our
14-acre state of the art facility located in Dayton,
Ohio. All of our new models meet or exceed the
applicable requirements of EMD, GE and

several railroads.




‘ ADDITIONAL MECHANICAL

tollets

Recirculating Toilets

Model# Reference # Description

PM118-15 10631432 Stainless steel recirculating toilet with plastic
bowl—slide valve access in front

PM118-15-1 | 10631432 PM118-15 toilet with stainless steel bowl—
slide valve accessin front

PM118-16 Stainless steelrecirculating toilet with plastic
bowl—drain valve located on side

PM118-16-1 PM118-16 toilet with stainless steel bowl—
drainvalve located on side

PM118-19 84A205549P1 | Stainless steelrecirculating toilet with plastic
bowl—slide valve access onside

PM118-19-1 | 84A205549P1 | PM118-19 toilet with stainless steel bowl—
slide valve access onside

PM192-15 All plastic toilet

PM192-15-1 All plastic toilet with stainless steel bowl

Spare Parts

P60688-1

P61020
P70007

P70008
P70009

P50423-1
P50220
P70016
P70017
P70018
P40253-1

P70011

P40253-3
P70014
P70015

P29740

Lower case assembly for PM192-15,
PM192-15-1

Lower case assembly for PM118-5

Lower case assembly for PM118-15,
PM118-15-1

Lower case assembly for PM118-19,
PM118-19-1

Lower case assembly for PM118-16,
PM118-16-1

Lower case for PM192-15, PM192-15-1
Lower case for PM118-5

Lower case for PM118-15,PM118-15-1
Lower case for PM118-16, PM118-16-1
Lower case for PM118-19, PM118-19-1

Slide valve for PM192-15, PM192-15-1,
PM118-5,PM118-9

Slide valve for PM118-15,PM118-15-1,
PM118-16,PM118-16-1,PM118-19,
PMI118-19-1

Slide valve seal for PM192-15,PM192-15-1,
PM118-5,PM118-9

Slide mounting angles for all toilets except
PM118-9

Front mounting angle for PM118-16,
PM118-16-1,PM118-19,PM118-19-1

Floor adapter for PM192-15, PM192-15-1,
PM118-5,PM118-9,PM118-15,PM118-15-1,
PM118-19,PM118-19-1

P29739

P51008-1
P51008-1-5S
p70013

pP70012

P60834

pP70004

P22441

P41165

pP70000

pP70006

P51003
P21313
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Floor rubber ring for PM192-15, PM192-15-1,
PM118-5,PM118-9,PM118-15,PM118-15-1,
PM118-19,PM118-19-1

Upper case assembly for PM192-15
Upper case assembly for PM192-15-1

Upper case assembly for PM118-15-1,
PM118-16-1,PM118-19-1

Upper case assembly for PM118-15,PM118-16,
PM118-19

Stainless steel bowlassembly for PM192-15-1,
PM118-5,PM118-9,PM118-15-1, PM118-16-1,
PM118-19-1

Plastic bowl for PM192-15, PM118-15,
PM118-16,PM118-19

Recirculating pump kit for PM192-15-1,
PM118-5,PM118-9

Strainer for PM192-15, PM192-15-1, PM118-5,
PM118-9

Strainer for PM118-15,PM118-15-1,PM118-16,
PM118-16-1,PM118-19,PM118-19-1

Handle grip for PM192-15, PM192-15-1,
PM118-15,PM118-15-1, PM118-16,
PM118-16-1,PM118-19,PM118-19-1

Upper case assembly for PM118-5,PM118-9
Deodorant, dri-kem for toilet holding tank
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