



# stainless & plastic toilets

### Features:

- Completely self-contained
- 15 gallon capacity
- Easily installed and serviced
- Offered with stainless steel or plastic bowls

### Extreme Testing (Beyond OEM Requirements):

- Toilets were vibration tested with a 400 pound load at 4x above the locomotive pulse
- Static load tests of 550 pounds
- Toilets were filled to capacity with water and frozen at -30°F for 6 hours

Working with major railroads, engineers, service personnel and OEMs, the Dayton-Phoenix Group has introduced a new line of stainless steel and plastic toilets. Our manually operated, recirculating toilets provide a compact and efficient facility for crew convenience without disturbing the environment. Stainless steel or plastic models are available.

All toilets are manufactured and tested in our 14-acre state of the art facility located in Dayton, Ohio. All of our new models meet or exceed the applicable requirements of EMD, GE and several railroads.

## toilets

### **Recirculating Toilets**



Model#	Reference #	Description	
PM118-15	10631432	Stainless steel recirculating toilet with plastic bowl—slide valve access in front	
PM118-15-1	10631432	PM118-15 toilet with stainless steel bowl— slide valve access in front	
PM118-16		Stainless steel recirculating toilet with plastic bowl—drain valve located on side	
PM118-16-1		PM118-16 toilet with stainless steel bowl— drain valve located on side	
PM118-19	84A205549P1	Stainless steel recirculating toilet with plastic bowl—slide valve access on side	
PM118-19-1	84A205549P1	PM118-19 toilet with stainless steel bowl— slide valve access on side	
PM192-15		All plastic toilet	
PM192-15-1		All plastic toilet with stainless steel bowl	

#### **Spare Parts**

Model#	Reference #	Description	Model#	Reference #	Description
P60688-1		Lower case assembly for PM192-15, PM192-15-1	P29739		Floor rubber ring for PM192-15, PM192-15-1, PM118-5, PM118-9, PM118-15, PM118-15, PM118-15-1,
P61020		Lower case assembly for PM118-5			PM118-19, PM118-19-1
P70007	Lower case assembly for PM118-15,	P51008-1		Upper case assembly for PM192-15	
		PM118-15-1	P51008-1-SS		Upper case assembly for PM192-15-1
P70008		Lower case assembly for PM118-19, PM118-19-1	P70013		Upper case assembly for PM118-15-1, PM118-16-1, PM118-19-1
P70009		Lower case assembly for PM118-16, PM118-16-1	P70012		Upper case assembly for PM118-15, PM118-16, PM118-16, PM118-19
P50423-1		Lower case for PM192-15, PM192-15-1	P60834		Stainless steel bowl assembly for PM192-15-1, PM118-5, PM118-9, PM118-15-1, PM118-16-1,
P50220		Lower case for PM118-5			
P70016		Lower case for PM118-15, PM118-15-1	570004		PM118-19-1
P70017		Lower case for PM118-16, PM118-16-1	P70004		Plastic bowl for PM192-15, PM118-15, PM118-16, PM118-19
P70018		Lower case for PM118-19, PM118-19-1	P22441		Recirculating pump kit for PM192-15-1,
P40253-1		Slide valve for PM192-15, PM192-15-1,			PM118-5, PM118-9
		PM118-5, PM 118-9	P41165		Strainer for PM192-15, PM192-15-1, PM118-5,
P70011	Slide valve for PM118-15, PM118-15-1,			PM118-9	
		PM118-16, PM118-16-1, PM118-19, PM118-19-1	P70000		Strainer for PM118-15, PM118-15-1, PM118-16, PM118-16-1, PM118-19, PM118-19-1
P40253-3		Slide valve seal for PM192-15, PM192-15-1, PM118-5, PM118-9	P70006		Handle grip for PM192-15, PM192-15-1, PM118-15, PM118-15-1, PM118-16,
P70014	Slide mounting angles for all toilets except			PM118-16-1, PM118-19, PM118-19-1	
		PM118-9	P51003		Upper case assembly for PM118-5, PM118-9
P70015		Front mounting angle for PM118-16, PM118-16-1, PM118-19, PM118-19-1	P21313		Deodorant, dri-kem for toilet holding tank
P29740		Floor adapter for PM192-15, PM192-15-1, PM118-5, PM118-9, PM118-15, PM118-15-1, PM118-19, PM118-19-1			



DAYTON PHOENIX

**CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS** 1619 Kuntz Road, Dayton, OH 45404-1240

### full line provider